
TypeChamp Texte46 ClasClub Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1
HEUCHIN   LE  11 ET  12  JANVIER  1 62 Calais LANDRY VINCENT 1978 4814867 95 94 98 287

REGIONALE   CARABINE 2 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle DAMLENCOURT CHRISTIAN 1979 97086029 94 95 97 286

3 62 Calais SELIN AURORE 1984 40385732 96 94 96 286

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER CELINE 1987 56016148 96 94 95 285

5 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 96 93 94 283

6 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 96224689 96 90 95 281

7 59 Hellemmes LEFEBVRE FLORIAN 1999 99105534 96 92 93 281

8 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 92 92 93 277

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 92 95 90 277

10 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 94 93 90 277

11 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 91 94 91 276

12 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 93 94 89 276

13 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 89 92 94 275

14 62 Arques DROUETTE LAETITIA 1985 40385735 93 90 89 272

15 62 Arques VERNIEUWE STEPHANE 1971 97092630 88 89 94 271

16 59 Bergues BENETAZZO CLAUDE 1959 47347979 90 90 91 271

17 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 92 86 91 269

18 59 Wambrechies ZWIERZCHIEWSKI THIMOTHEE 2001 99014969 90 88 89 267

19 62 Calais PERROUAULT DOMINIQUE 1971 10647185 83 87 87 257

20 62 Arques VIEQUE AYMERIC 1989 62053220 83 86 87 256

21 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BASLER DYLAN 1993 30267888 86 85 82 253

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2

1 59 Lomme SIX ROMAIN 2000 99021542 91 94 90 275

2 62 Calais LOUVET CHRISTOPHE 1974 9701648 96 90 88 274

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 94 86 93 273

4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 88 96 89 273

5 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 66154553 92 89 91 272

6 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 92 92 88 272

7 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 90 92 89 271

8 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELATTRE OCEANE 2001 97038180 92 85 92 269

9 59 Auby CARON PIERRE 1964 99113192 87 91 91 269

10 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 89 86 93 268

11 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 90 95 83 268

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LAURENT DEMAIN 1971 57197535 85 88 94 267

13 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 88 90 88 266

14 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 90 91 85 266

15 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 89 88 88 265

16 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 89 85 89 263

17 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 88 85 89 262

18 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1978 97008195 89 81 91 261

19 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 86 87 88 261

20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1989 99059809 89 86 86 261

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 87 87 86 260

22 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 86 89 85 260

23 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 86 85 88 259

24 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 87 86 86 259

25 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 90 88 81 259

26 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 84 89 85 258

27 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 87 83 87 257

28 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1966 57178708 90 81 85 256

29 62 Samer RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 86 87 83 256

30 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 82 82 91 255

31 59 Hondschoote BISET PASCAL 1970 96218828 83 88 84 255

32 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 83 91 79 253

33 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 86 80 84 250

34 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081531 81 79 87 247

35 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 81 85 79 245

36 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 70 88 82 240

37 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 83 77 77 237

38 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 1963 20207172 76 83 74 233

39 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 80 63 74 217

40 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LATTAIGNANT LUCIE 1985 53077343 0 0 0 0

41 59 Nomain DESBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 0 0 0 0

42 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF BAPTISTE 2002 96224688 0 0 0 0

43 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET AURELIE 1982 97051156 0 0 0 0

44 59 Wambrechies DANTEN RAPHAEL 1999 99014182 0 0 0 0

45 59 Ronchin JOUVENET FLORIAN 1988 82715494 0 0 0 0
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46 59 Lomme NGUYEN PHUONG  LINH 2000 99070573 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3
1 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 91 89 87 267

2 62 Courrières MINNEKEER RENALD 1975 4800672 83 87 89 259

3 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 87 87 85 259

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN  RAYMOND 1954 6199411 85 90 83 258

5 59 Auby DIEU JULIEN 1986 99101124 82 86 89 257

6 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 85 78 93 256

7 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin VERCLEYEN XAVIER 1979 97075709 88 88 79 255

8 59 Hondschoote BRATS JEAN-MARC 1979 99093020 88 85 78 251

9 59 Marchiennes RICHEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 76 85 86 247

10 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin DELAIRE ERIC 1970 97085585 84 79 82 245

11 59 Hellemmes LEBON LYNH 1975 99101445 80 85 80 245

12 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 79 77 86 242

13 59 Auby LEGRAND FABRICE 1978 99113198 81 79 82 242

14 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 78 85 75 238

15 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 71 82 84 237

16 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 81 79 76 236

17 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 79 82 73 234

18 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 66 85 82 233

19 62 Béthune NOWAK PASCAL 1973 4730401 74 82 77 233

20 62 Courrières WILLAY JONATHAN 1973 97059586 76 73 83 232

21 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 76 83 73 232

22 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 76 75 77 228

23 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 72 70 80 222

24 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 72 76 73 221

25 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 74 78 67 219

26 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GENTILE GIULANO 1950 58006492 71 61 84 216

27 59 Hellemmes SMAGUE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1970 96215356 79 76 59 214

28 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 70 66 77 213

29 62 Beuvry WACH PATRICIA 1954 53075343 74 70 69 213

30 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle ROMAIN DANY 1964 97016624 67 69 76 212

31 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 1961 97080855 75 68 69 212

32 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 77 66 63 206

33 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin BOULNOIS DAVID 1969 97062051 66 72 66 204

34 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 1987 97015953 60 71 70 201

35 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle MODESTE MICHEL 1978 97047356 54 61 77 192

36 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 67 68 54 189

37 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 62 56 63 181

38 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI SERGE 1956 03365524 44 47 35 126

39 59 Ronchin DOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 0 0 0 0

40 62 Festubert HOLLE AURELIE 1979 97061046 0 0 0 0

41 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ NICOLAS 1978 82704237 0 0 0 0

42 59 Ronchin LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 0 0 0 0

43 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert GODART ALAIN 1965 4802853 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      13/16 ans

1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELATTRE THEO 2003 97019268 94 95 96 285

2 62 Calais LOUVET ENZO 2004 97017644 96 92 93 281

3 62 Calais TOREL ALEXANDRE 2004 97088001 82 86 80 248

4 59 Hellemmes HENNIAUX ADRIEN 2004 99088313 82 77 85 244

5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELCLOQUE ANAIS 2006 97062888 85 83 76 244

6 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BERQUEZ LOU 2007 97022007 80 76 85 241

7 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 85 81 72 238

8 62 Calais HUDDLESTONE ROMAIN 2004 97064837 73 81 82 236

9 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 2005 97020331 73 79 79 231

10 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 97079235 67 75 70 212

Carabine 10m Gout Hand      

1 59 Lomme MALOT ALAIN 1965 92018539 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 59 Bergues BENETAZZO CLAUDE 1959 47347979 98 98 97 293

2 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 96 98 98 292

3 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 96224689 97 97 97 291

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 95 96 97 288

5 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 95 97 96 288

6 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 94 96 97 287

7 59 Hellemmes LEFEBVRE FLORIAN 1999 99105534 95 95 96 286

8 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER CELINE 1987 56016148 97 94 95 286

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 92 98 95 285

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 93 96 95 284
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11 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 66154553 95 93 94 282

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 95 96 91 282

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LAURENT DEMAIN 1971 57197535 91 94 96 281

14 62 Loison-sous-Lens BLOTHIAUX DAVID 1974 97017990 92 95 94 281

15 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 96 92 93 281

16 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 94 92 94 280

17 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 93 94 93 280

18 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 94 94 92 280

19 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 95 93 92 280

20 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 92 91 95 278

21 59 Hondschoote BISET PASCAL 1970 96218828 89 93 93 275

22 59 Lomme SIX ROMAIN 2000 99021542 91 93 90 274

23 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 90 92 89 271

24 59 Wambrechies DANTEN RAPHAEL 1999 99014182 0 0 0 0

25 59 Nomain DESBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 0 0 0 0

26 59 Lomme NGUYEN PHUONG  LINH 2000 99070573 0 0 0 0

27 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET AURELIE 1982 97051156 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur
1 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 97 96 95 288

2 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 97 96 91 284

3 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 92 93 96 281

4 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 95 92 94 281

5 62 Samer RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 93 95 93 281

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1989 99059809 92 94 94 280

7 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF BAPTISTE 2002 96224688 95 92 93 280

8 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 92 92 95 279

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 97 93 89 279

10 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1966 57178708 96 90 92 278

11 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 96 91 91 278

12 62 Noyelles-Godault TALLEUX OCEANE 1993 60056626 93 92 92 277

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 94 91 92 277

14 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 96 93 88 277

15 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 92 91 93 276

16 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE NICOLAS 1987 46093370 90 95 91 276

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN  RAYMOND 1954 6199411 88 93 94 275

18 62 Courrières MINNEKEER RENALD 1975 4800672 88 95 92 275

19 59 Auby CARON PIERRE 1964 99113192 94 89 92 275

20 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 91 93 91 275

21 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 91 89 94 274

22 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 92 89 92 273

23 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 93 92 88 273

24 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081531 87 94 91 272

25 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 85 93 92 270

26 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1978 97008195 88 88 93 269

27 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour NICOL LAURINE 2002 40336947 89 87 93 269

28 59 Auby DIEU JULIEN 1986 99101124 87 91 91 269

29 59 Hondschoote BRATS JEAN-MARC 1979 99093020 86 92 90 268

30 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 87 90 90 267

31 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 1963 20207172 89 89 89 267

32 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 90 89 87 266

33 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 88 85 92 265

34 62 Loison-sous-Lens BASTIEN CARINE 1977 97010000 90 90 85 265

35 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 96 86 78 260

36 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin VERCLEYEN XAVIER 1979 97075709 85 85 87 257

37 59 Wambrechies GAROT THIPAINE 1992 99014520 87 85 81 253

38 62 Béthune NOWAK PASCAL 1973 4730401 79 87 86 252

39 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 1961 97080855 82 84 85 251

40 62 Loison-sous-Lens LECLERC RICHARD 1990 97038142 81 83 86 250

41 59 Escaupont SIMON CHRISTIAN 1952 55185094 79 73 83 235

42 59 Escaupont LEVEUGLE JEAN-CLAUDE 1956 58006443 0 0 0 0

43 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 0 0 0 0

44 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LATTAIGNANT LUCIE 1985 53077343 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 92 93 93 278

2 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 86 92 93 271

3 59 Auby LEGRAND FABRICE 1978 99113198 87 90 91 268

4 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 88 89 89 266

5 59 Marchiennes RICHEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 88 90 88 266

6 59 Hellemmes LEBON LYNH 1975 99101445 92 88 86 266
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7 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 86 89 90 265

8 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin DELAIRE ERIC 1970 97085585 86 90 89 265

9 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE ANGELIQUE 1985 97099135 89 84 91 264

10 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin BOSCHER CELINE 1982 04825758 83 92 89 264

11 59 Hellemmes SMAGUE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1970 96215356 88 87 89 264

12 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 89 89 86 264

13 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin BOULNOIS DAVID 1969 97062051 88 86 89 263

14 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 89 86 88 263

15 62 Courcelles PLESSIS YANNIS 2003 97016781 88 87 87 262

16 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 83 87 91 261

17 62 Courcelles HUSSENOT CELINE 1978 97086712 86 84 91 261

18 62 Courcelles DELCROIX DAVID 1975 97086708 83 93 85 261

19 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 87 84 89 260

20 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin PRIN CEDRIC 1980 97099148 83 89 88 260

21 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 86 91 83 260

22 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI SERGE 1956 03365524 86 91 83 260

23 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 88 84 86 258

24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GENTILE GIULANO 1950 58006492 84 88 85 257

25 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 86 81 89 256

26 62 Courrières WILLAY JONATHAN 1973 97059586 83 87 86 256

27 62 Beuvry WACH PATRICIA 1954 53075343 87 84 85 256

28 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 1970 97062062 85 83 86 254

29 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 1962 20207907 80 87 86 253

30 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour PIETTE DAVID 1972 50407138 83 86 84 253

31 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK YANN 1980 97086736 88 83 82 253

32 59 Auby DIEU CORALIE 1987 99101123 80 81 91 252

33 62 Courcelles PLESSIS RODRIQUE 1973 97029729 84 89 79 252

34 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 84 81 85 250

35 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 81 86 81 248

36 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 86 78 83 247

37 62 Courrières MARONGIU LORENZO 2001 97029718 82 82 80 244

38 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 83 81 80 244

39 62 Courcelles HERBEZ YVES 1964 97095165 81 77 81 239

40 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT VERONIQUE 1961 60056643 69 81 87 237

41 62 Beuvry GUILLAUME BENJAMIN 1995 97099450 78 84 74 236

42 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 79 80 74 233

43 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 81 80 72 233

44 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DELMER BRUNO 1971 97008196 83 71 75 229

45 62 Courcelles DELATTRE CHRISTOPHE 1970 97086705 77 70 80 227

46 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 73 74 77 224

47 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LUCHEZ FRANCK 1966 97101033 74 78 71 223

48 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 1960 50280090 73 74 74 221

49 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILON STEPHANE 1977 97079820 74 73 73 220

50 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSET FRANCELYNE 1950 97010003 67 67 72 206

51 62 Courcelles WALESA NOEMIE 2003 97095169 63 68 62 193

52 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DELETANG CLAUDE 1900 ? 0 0 0 0

53 62 Festubert HOLLE AURELIE 1979 97061046 0 0 0 0

54 62 Loison-sous-Lens CASTELEIN STEFAAN 1974 97099136 0 0 0 0

55 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BLARY PASCALE 1964 97030785 0 0 0 0

56 62 Saint-Léonard LEMAIRE PASCAL 1966 47136193 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans

1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELATTRE THEO 2003 97019268 99 87 98 284

2 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARINE 2004 97076022 93 89 93 275

3 62 Courcelles ALLARD ANTHONY 2005 97051198 91 92 90 273

4 59 Ronchin LECERF PIERRE HENRI 2004 99085661 93 91 89 273

5 59 Lomme HEUFKE MAXIME 2004 99090689 90 87 91 268

6 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 2005 97020331 87 85 93 265

7 62 Arques VERDIER ANATOLE 2005 97095616 85 92 88 265

8 62 Samer CAFFIER LEO 2006 97092954 90 87 88 265

9 59 Hellemmes HENNIAUX ADRIEN 2004 99088313 90 90 85 265

10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELCLOQUE ANAIS 2006 97062888 90 91 84 265

11 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 88 86 90 264

12 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 97079235 83 87 93 263

13 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 86 89 87 262

14 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BERQUEZ LOU 2007 97022007 85 89 87 261

15 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE NOLAN 2006 99118695 83 85 83 251

16 59 Hazebrouck SPANNEUT PAUL 2005 99027503 79 80 87 246

17 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 2006 99104764 75 83 85 243

18 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 80 80 79 239

19 62 Courrières CHOCQUET LUCIE 2006 97032436 76 78 84 238



20 62 Courrières BERNARD ELISE 2005 97046481 84 76 75 235

21 62 Beuvry JONCKERE CLHOE 2003 97088303 77 79 78 234

22 62 Courrières WILLAY ENOLA 2004 97059584 0 0 0 0

23 62 Calais TOREL ALEXANDRE 2004 97088001 0 0 0 0

24 62 Calais HUDDLESTONE ROMAIN 2004 97064837 0 0 0 0

25 62 Calais LOUVET ENZO 2004 97017644 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      
1 59 Wambrechies BOISSON MICHEL 1942 94062564 95 99 97 291

2 59 Lomme MALOT ALAIN 1965 92018539 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins

1 62 Saint-Léonard BOULANGER ESTEBAN 2010 97095238 94 92 90 276

2 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN CLEA 2009 99115313 90 93 88 271

3 62 Calais HENON HUGO 2010 97064060 87 88 87 262

4 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK LUKE 2010 97086735 86 88 86 260

5 62 Arques BILLAUD ANAIS 2011 97098443 80 89 87 256

6 62 Courrières RAY MAYEUX THIBAULT 2009 97087784 78 88 86 252

7 62 Courrières GLADYS OPHELIE 2011 97087786 77 85 87 249

8 59 Ronchin SION VIOLETTE 2011 99085662 79 82 83 244

9 62 Courrières CHOCQUET CORENTIN 2011 97091535 77 76 89 242

10 62 Calais HEMAR LOUIS 2009 97097812 76 83 81 240

11 62 Loison-sous-Lens VALCKE CORALIE 2009 97082360 78 71 89 238

12 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE YOAN 2009 97099134 73 77 80 230

13 59 Hondschoote BECOURE ALIX 2009 99109965 0 0 0 0

14 62 Arques FOURNIER LORAND 2010 ? 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1 59 Hondschoote BRATS ENOLA 2007 99093019 87 82 79 248

2 62 Courrières DUBOIS BASTIEN 2007 97029707 77 78 85 240

3 59 Hondschoote DEVEY MATTEO 2008 99097910 81 77 81 239

4 62 Saint-Léonard GUERIN ETANN 2007 97089849 80 67 83 230

5 59 Hondschoote BRISSE  CARRU MAÊL 2007 99100597 81 74 73 228

6 62 Courcelles DELCROIX COLLYNE 2008 97086707 74 70 71 215

7 62 Courcelles DELCROIX MARYNE 2008 97095168 51 73 73 197

bfaure
Texte surligné 


